PSV walkaround check

Allow plenty of time to check your vehicle is safe before you drive and
remember this counts as working time. If your vehicle is not safe, you
risk an incident, prohibition, fine and penalty points on your licence.

Checks from driver’s seat

Front view (mirrors, cameras, glass, and visibility)
Windscreen wipers, and washers

Warning lamps (inc ADAS, ABS, EBS)

Steering and Electronic Stability Control

Horn

Brakes and air build-up

(be sure to listen for air leaks)

Height marker

Electronic ticket machine (ETM)

9. Dirivers seat belt and cab interior
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Checks inside the vehicle

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Doors and exits

Accessibility equipment/operation
Seats and seat belts
Communication with the driver
Heating/ventilation

Emergency exit device

Fire extinguisher

First aid kit

Body interior

Checks outside the vehicle

19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Tyre and wheel fixing 27. Ancillary equipment

Lights, indicators, side repeaters, 28. High Voltage Emergency cut-off switch
and reflectors 29. Alternative fuel systems and isolation
Number plate

Body exterior

Fuel/oil/waste leaks

Excessive engine exhaust smoke
Diesel exhaust fluid (AdBlue)
Battery (if easily accessible)



